
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157 

© 2018 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx | No. xxxxxxxxxx| 2018-03 

Spare parts list 

Poker vibrators 

AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157 



F1700C Spare parts list 

General information 

This spare parts list applies to the following: 

Part number Description 

967939901 POKERS AY 107 2 Meters 

967951401 POKERS AY 157 

967939301 POKERS AY 37 2 M 

967939302 POKERS AY 37 4 M 

967939401 POKERS AY 47 2 M 

967939402 POKERS AY 47 4 M 

967939501 POKERS AY 57 2 M 

967939502 POKERS AY 57 4 M 

967939601 POKERS AY 67 2 M 

967939602 POKERS AY 67 4 M 

967939701 POKERS AY 77 2 M 

967939702 POKERS AY 77 4 M 

967939801 POKERS AY 87 2 M 

967939201 POKERS AY 27 2 M 

967939202 POKERS AY 27 4 M 

Use only authorized parts. Any damage or malfunction caused by the use of 

unauthorized parts is not covered by Warranty or Product Liability. 

Any unauthorized use or copying of the contents or any part thereof is 

prohibited. This applies in particular to trademarks, model denominations, part 

numbers, and drawings. 

Instructions for use 

This spare parts list contains no safety regulations and is merely intended to 

assist in the ordering of spare parts. 

For information about operating, servicing, or repairing, the relevant Safety 

and operating instructions must be consulted at all costs. 

Please observe the safety instructions listed in the relevant Safety and operating 

instructions! 



   

Kits and consumables   1

Spare parts list
   AY 27   3
   AY 37   5
   AY 47   7
   AY 57   9
   AY 67   11
   AY 77   13
   AY 87   15
   AY 107   17
   AY 157   19
   Cock coupling   22

Accessories
   Lubricator   25

Kits
   AY 27 - Service kit   27
   AY 37 - Service kit   29
   AY 47 - Service kit   31
   AY 57 - Service kit   33
   AY 67 - Service kit   35
   AY 77 - Service kit   37
   AY 87 - Service kit   39
   AY 107 - Service kit   41
   AY 157 - Service kit   43



Kits and consumables 

Parts Online AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

1



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 595161801 Service kit 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

2



Spare parts list  AY 27 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

3



Comments for Page: AY 27

(L)OCAL REMARKS

A | 2.1, 4.1 or 6.1 m

6.9, 13.5 or 20 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

B | 2, 4 or 6 m

6.6, 13.1 or 19.7 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594789601 End cap 1

2 594267501 O-ring 2

3 594401401 Rotor 1

4 594274301 Lamella 1

5 595168801 Tube 1

6 594274401 Flange 1

7 595520901 Hose holder 1

8 594279301 Clamp 2

9 594255001 Sleeve 1

10 594255101 Hose 1 A

11 595141501 Hose 1 B

12 594285301 Clamp 1

13 595168901 Nipple 1

14 595461401 Nipple 1

15 594527601 O-ring 1

16 - Data plate (Not available separately) 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

4



Spare parts list  AY 37 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

5



Comments for Page: AY 37

(L)OCAL REMARKS

A | 2.1, 4.1 or 6.1 m

6.9, 13.5 or 20 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

B | 2, 4 or 6 m

6.6, 13.1 or 19.7 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594789701 End cap 1

2 594267701 O-ring 2

3 594401301 Rotor 1

4 594274501 Lamella 1

5 594819101 Tube 1

6 594274601 Flange 1

7 594274701 Nipple 1

8 595521001 Hose holder 1

9 594279301 Clamp 2

10 595444701 Sleeve 1

11 594254401 Hose 1 A

12 595444601 Hose 1 B

13 594792501 Clamp 1

14 594819201 Nipple 1

15 594401201 Nipple 1

16 594527601 O-ring 1

17 - Data plate (Not available separately) 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

6



Spare parts list  AY 47 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

7



Comments for Page: AY 47

(L)OCAL REMARKS

A | 2.1, 4.1 or 6.1 m

6.9, 13.5 or 20 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

B | 2, 4 or 6 m

6.6, 13.1 or 19.7 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594279701 End cap 1

2 594266901 O-ring 2

3 594274801 Flange 1

4 594401001 Rotor 1

5 594274901 Lamella 1

6 594401101 Tube 1

7 594275001 Flange 1

8 594274701 Nipple 1

9 595520201 Hose holder 1

10 594279301 Clamp 2

11 594254701 Sleeve 1

12 594254401 Hose 1 A

13 594255901 Hose 1 B

14 594285401 Clamp 1

15 595461301 Nipple 1

16 594401201 Nipple 1

17 594527601 O-ring 1

18 - Data plate (Not available separately) 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

8



Spare parts list  AY 57 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

9



Comments for Page: AY 57

(L)OCAL REMARKS

A | 2.1, 4.1 or 6.1 m

6.9, 13.5 or 20 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

B | 2, 4 or 6 m

6.6, 13.1 or 19.7 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594276901 End cap 1

2 594266801 O-ring 2

3 594275101 Flange 1

4 594400901 Rotor 1

5 594275201 Lamella 1

6 595168701 Tube 1

7 594275301 Flange 1

8 594255801 Nipple 1

9 594285101 Hose holder 1

10 594279301 Clamp 2

11 594254701 Sleeve 1

12 594254801 Hose 1 12

13 594255401 Hose 1 B

14 594285401 Clamp 1

15 594400701 Nipple 1

16 594400801 Nipple 1

17 594794301 Pin, 3 x 6 mm ISO8745, 0.12 x 0.24 in. 2

18 594527601 O-ring 1

19 - Data plate (Not available separately) 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

10



Spare parts list  AY 67 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

11



Comments for Page: AY 67

(L)OCAL REMARKS

A | 2.1, 4.1 or 6.1 m

6.9, 13.5 or 20 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

B | 2, 4 or 6 m

6.6, 13.1 or 19.7 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594789801 End cap 1

2 594267401 O-ring 2

3 594789901 Flange 1

4 595168501 Rotor 1

5 594275401 Lamella 1

6 595168601 Tube 1

7 594791701 Flange 1

8 594255801 Nipple 1

9 595148501 Hose holder 1

10 594279301 Clamp 2

11 594254701 Sleeve 1

12 594254801 Hose 1 A

13 594255401 Hose 1 B

14 594285401 Clamp 1

15 594400701 Nipple 1

16 594400801 Nipple 1

17 594288101 Pin 2

18 594527601 O-ring 1

19 - Data plate (Not available separately) 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

12



Spare parts list  AY 77 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

13



Comments for Page: AY 77

(L)OCAL REMARKS

A | 2.1, 4.1 or 6.1 m

6.9, 13.5 or 20 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

B | 2, 4 or 6 m

6.6, 13.1 or 19.7 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594277301 End cap 1

2 594544101 O-ring 2

3 594790001 Flange 1

4 594400401 Rotor 1

5 594275501 Lamella 1

6 595168401 Tube 1

7 594275601 Flange 1

8 594256601 Nipple 1

9 594277001 Hose holder 1

10 594285301 Clamp 1

11 594784301 Sleeve 1

12 594254201 Hose 1 A

13 594254301 Hose 1 B

14 594285501 Clamp 1

15 594400501 Nipple 1

16 594400601 Nipple 1

17 594254501 Spring 1

18 594288101 Pin 2

19 594527601 O-ring 1

20 594279301 Clamp 1

21 - Data plate (Not available separately) 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

14



Spare parts list  AY 87 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

15



Comments for Page: AY 87

(L)OCAL REMARKS

A | 2.1, 4.1 or 6.1 m

6.9, 13.5 or 20 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

B | 2, 4 or 6 m

6.6, 13.1 or 19.7 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 595148801 End cap 1

2 594268401 O-ring 2

3 594790101 Flange 1

4 594790201 Rotor 1

5 594275801 Flange 1

6 595521101 Tube 1

7 594275701 Lamella 1

8 594256601 Nipple 1

9 595148901 Hose holder 1

10 594285301 Clamp 1

11 594784301 Sleeve 1

12 594254201 Hose 1 A

13 594254301 Hose 1 B

14 594285501 Clamp 1

15 594400501 Nipple 1

16 594400601 Nipple 1

17 594254501 Spring 1

18 594288101 Pin 2

19 594527601 O-ring 1

20 594279301 Clamp 1

21 - Data plate (Not available separately) 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

16



Spare parts list  AY 107 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

17



Comments for Page: AY 107

(L)OCAL REMARKS

A | 2.1, 4.1 or 6.1 m

6.9, 13.5 or 20 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

B | 2, 4 or 6 m

6.6, 13.1 or 19.7 ft

The exact length must be ordered.

Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594275901 End cap 1

2 594278501 O-ring 2

3 594276001 Flange 1

4 594276101 Rotor 1

5 594276201 Lamella 1

6 594276301 Tube 1

7 594276401 Flange 1

8 594276501 Nipple 1

9 594276601 Hose holder 1

10 594285301 Clamp 1

11 594784301 Sleeve 1

12 594254201 Hose 1 A

13 595147801 Hose 1 B

14 594256201 Clamp 1

15 594400501 Nipple 1

16 594400601 Nipple 1

17 594254501 Spring 1

18 594288101 Pin 2

19 594527601 O-ring 1

20 594279301 Clamp 1

21 - Data plate (Not available separately) 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

18



Spare parts list  AY 157 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

19



Comments for Page: AY 157

(L)OCAL REMARKS

A | 0.83 m

6 ft

B | W 8 NFE 25-515

Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 595456401 End cap 1

2 594268501 O-ring 2

3 595456501 Flange 1

4 595161301 Rotor 1

5 595521901 Lamella 1

6 595456601 Tube 1

7 595456701 Flange 1

8 595148701 Nipple 1

9 595161401 Rear holder 1

10 595141201 Clamp 2

11 595141301 Shock absorber 1

12 595148601 Retaining ring 2

13 595161501 Washer 1

14 595456801 Tube holder 1

15 595147901 Nut 1

16 597137501 Tube cpl. 1

17 597137601 Nipple 1

18 - Screw, M6 x 12 mm DIN933 3

19 595520301 Air cock 1

20 595141101 Hose 1 A

21 597137701 Handle holder 2

22 595161701 Handle 2

23 595182201 Spring washer 4

24 - Screw, M8 x 20 mm DIN933 4

25 595180801 Hexagon nut 4

26 595061301 Spring washer 4 B

27 595143801 Nipple 1

28 594253701 Filter 1

29 595141801 Quick coupling 1

30 594253901 Gasket 1

31 - Data plate (Not available separately) 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

20



Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

21



This page intentionally left blank

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

22



Spare parts list  Cock coupling 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

23



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594280001 Air cock 1

  2 594280101 Body cpl. 1

  3 594791201 Ring 1

  4 594280201 Mobile blank 1

  5 594280301 Screw, M8 x 16 mm 1

  6 594280501 Seal ring 2

  7 594280401 Ball 1

  8 594255301 Coupling 1

  9 594253701 Filter 1

  10 594253901 Gasket 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

24



Accessories  Lubricator 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

25



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 595461501 Lubricator 1

  2 595169201 Washer 1

  3 595169101 Body 1

  4 595169001 Holder 1

  5 594819301 Rubber washer 1

  6 594257601 Plug 1

  7 595146001 Foam ring 8

  8 595151401 Air hose 1

  9 594795101 Wire 2

  10 -- O-ring, 9.25 x 1.78 mm (70 shore), 0.36 x 0.07 in. 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

26



Kits  AY 27 - Service kit 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

27



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 595161801 Service kit 1

  2 594267501 O-ring 2

  3 594274301 Lamella 1

  4 594279301 Clamp 2

  5 594285301 Clamp 1

  6 594527601 O-ring 1

  7 594280301 Screw, M8 x 16 mm 1

  8 594253701 Filter 1

  9 594280501 Seal ring 2

  10 594253901 Gasket 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

28



Kits  AY 37 - Service kit 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

29



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594369701 Service kit 1

  1 594267701 O-ring 2

  2 594274501 Lamella 1

  3 594279301 Clamp 2

  4 594792501 Clamp 1

  5 594527601 O-ring 1

  6 594280301 Screw, M8 x 16 mm 1

  7 594280501 Seal ring 2

  8 594253701 Filter 1

  9 594253901 Gasket 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

30



Kits  AY 47 - Service kit 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

31



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594369801 Service kit 1

  1 594266901 O-ring 2

  2 594274901 Lamella 1

  3 594279301 Clamp 2

  4 594285401 Clamp 1

  5 594527601 O-ring 1

  6 594280301 Screw, M8 x 16 mm 1

  7 594280501 Seal ring 2

  8 594253701 Filter 1

  9 594253901 Gasket 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

32



Kits  AY 57 - Service kit 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

33



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594266801 O-ring 2

  1 594369901 Service kit 1

  2 594275201 Lamella 1

  3 594279301 Clamp 2

  4 594285401 Clamp 1

  5 594527601 O-ring 1

  6 594280301 Screw, M8 x 16 mm 1

  7 594280501 Seal ring 2

  8 594253701 Filter 1

  9 594253901 Gasket 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

34



Kits  AY 67 - Service kit 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

35



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594370001 Service kit 1

  1 594267401 O-ring 2

  2 594275401 Lamella 1

  3 594279301 Clamp 2

  4 594285401 Clamp 1

  5 594527601 O-ring 1

  6 594280301 Screw, M8 x 16 mm 1

  7 594280501 Seal ring 2

  8 594253701 Filter 1

  9 594253901 Gasket 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

36



Kits  AY 77 - Service kit 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

37



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594370101 Service kit 1

  1 594544101 O-ring 2

  2 594275501 Lamella 1

  3 594285301 Clamp 1

  4 594285501 Clamp 1

  5 594279301 Clamp 1

  6 594527601 O-ring 1

  7 594280301 Screw, M8 x 16 mm 1

  8 594280501 Seal ring 2

  9 594253701 Filter 1

  10 594253901 Gasket 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

38



Kits  AY 87 - Service kit 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

39



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594370201 AY 87 service kit 1

  1 594268401 O-ring 2

  2 594275701 Lamella 1

  3 594285301 Clamp 1

  4 594285501 Clamp 1

  5 594279301 Clamp 1

  6 594527601 O-ring 1

  7 594280301 Screw, M8 x 16 mm 1

  8 594280501 Seal ring 2

  9 594253701 Filter 1

  10 594253901 Gasket 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

40



Kits  AY 107 - Service kit 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

41



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 594370301 Service kit 1

  2 594278501 O-ring 2

  3 594276201 Lamella 1

  4 594285301 Clamp 1

  5 594256201 Clamp 1

  6 594279301 Clamp 1

  7 594527601 O-ring 1

  8 594280301 Screw, M8 x 16 mm 1

  9 594280501 Seal ring 2

  10 594253701 Filter 1

  11 594253901 Gasket 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

42



Kits  AY 157 - Service kit 

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

43



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 595161801 Service kit 1

  1 595457001 AY 157 service kit 1

  1 594268501 O-ring 2

  2 595521901 Lamella 1

  3 595141201 Clamp 2

  4 594253701 Filter 1

  5 595141801 Quick coupling 1

  6 594253901 Gasket 1

Parts Online
AY 27, 37, 47, 57, 67, 77, 87, 107, 157_Husqvarna_Orange

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

44



F1700C Spare parts list 

Any unauthorized use or copying of the contents or any part thereof is prohibited. 

This applies in particular to trademarks, model denominations, part numbers, and 

drawings.


	Kits and consumables
	Spare parts list
	AY 27
	AY 37
	AY 47
	AY 57
	AY 67
	AY 77
	AY 87
	AY 107
	AY 157
	Cock coupling

	Accessories
	Lubricator

	Kits
	AY 27 - Service kit
	AY 37 - Service kit
	AY 47 - Service kit
	AY 57 - Service kit
	AY 67 - Service kit
	AY 77 - Service kit
	AY 87 - Service kit
	AY 107 - Service kit
	AY 157 - Service kit




